In-ear Stereo Earset Studio Mix 35
SKU: TEINEARMIX35P
In-ear stereo earset with microphone and answer button, pink
Colourful and light-hearted, these SBS stereo headphones will make listening to music even more enjoyable.
Available in different colours, these in-ear headphones come with a built-in microphone and button to easily answer or end incoming
calls. They come with a 1.2 m long cable along with a 3.5 mm jack output. Because it is made from soft rubber, the removable earpiece
is also easy to clean.
Features:
Ergonomic design
Integrated microphone and button for answering and ending calls
3.5 mm output jack
Cable length 1.2 m
Removable earpiece
•
•
•
•
•
In-ear Stereo Earset Studio Mix 35
SKU: TEINEARMIX35P
Technical data
SKU: TEINEARMIX35P
Weight: 11 g
Rated power: 3 mw
Sensitivity: 94 +/- 3 dB
Cable length: 1,2 m
Microphone size: 4015 (4*1.5 mm)
Speaker impedence: 16 Ohm +/- 10%
Volume regulation: no
Speaker frequency response: 20Hz – 20KHz
EAN: 8018417215421
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Item subject to WEEE Directive
2012/19/EU, Item subject to CE marking, Packaging of the item
subject to the "Green Dot" recycling system, The item packaging is
recyclable, Item subject to UKCA marking
Color: pink
: 85183000
Buttons: Answer/End call
Connector: Jack 3,5 mm
Microphone: Integrated
Sound mode (mono/stereo): Stereo
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 75 mm
Width Pack: 25 mm
Depth Inner: 180 mm
Height Pack: 180 mm
Weight Pack: 67 g
Width Inner: 80 mm
Amount Inner: 6 Pz
Depth Master: 365 mm
Height Inner: 215 mm
Weight Inner: 530 g
Width Master: 220 mm
Amount Master: 48 Pz
Height Master: 400 mm
Weight Master: 4700 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it